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Men / 10 / Age 16
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Jimmy Mitchell1 1243
Yellow Jackets

Final: 13.300 12.550 13.50013.800 13.05013.600 79.800

Final: 12.850 12.900 13.60013.800 13.10013.650 79.900

Prelims

Finals

159.700Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 4.4 / 8.150 4.8 / 9.000 4.1 / 9.5004.4 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

4.2 / 8.900D/E: 4.3 / 8.550 4.4 / 8.500 4.7 / 9.100 4.1 / 9.5504.4 / 9.200
ND:

Jakob Murray2 1222
Granite State

Final: 13.450 12.400 14.00013.100 12.90013.200 79.050

Final: 14.250 12.100 14.45013.300 12.70012.250 79.050

Prelims

Finals

158.100Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.900D/E: 4.8 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.500 4.5 / 8.600 4.4 / 8.8005.2 / 8.800
ND:

3.8 / 8.900D/E: 5.2 / 9.050 3.9 / 8.200 4.4 / 8.900 4.4 / 7.8505.2 / 9.250
ND:

Garrett Kasiski3 1260
Gymstrada

Final: 14.700 10.050 14.00013.200 12.75012.500 77.200

Final: 13.400 11.100 14.10013.750 11.90013.150 77.400

Prelims

Finals

154.600Combined Total:

3.4 / 9.350D/E: 5.4 / 9.300 3.5 / 6.550 4.0 / 9.200 4.1 / 8.4005.8 / 8.200
ND:

3.2 / 8.700D/E: 5.1 / 8.300 3.4 / 7.700 4.2 / 9.550 4.2 / 8.9505.2 / 8.900
ND:

Jaret Beyer4 1212
Centre Elite

Final: 12.650 11.550 14.35012.250 12.20012.200 75.200

Final: 13.500 11.850 14.45013.300 11.80012.750 77.650

Prelims

Finals

152.850Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 5.2 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.2005.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.5 / 8.300D/E: 5.3 / 8.200 3.3 / 8.550 4.2 / 9.100 4.0 / 8.7505.2 / 9.250
ND:

Sam Roach5 1244
Yellow Jackets

Final: 12.300 12.250 12.90013.600 12.00012.750 75.800

Final: 12.350 12.850 13.10013.400 12.40012.750 76.850

Prelims

Finals

152.650Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 3.7 / 8.550 4.4 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.8504.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.4 / 9.000D/E: 4.2 / 8.150 3.8 / 9.050 4.2 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.8504.0 / 9.100
ND:

Dylan Kolak6 1297
US Gym - NJ

Final: 12.950 11.400 14.55012.050 12.00012.500 75.450

Final: 13.500 11.400 14.45012.550 12.25012.800 76.950

Prelims

Finals

152.400Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 3.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 7.750 4.0 / 8.5005.2 / 9.350
ND:

3.3 / 8.950D/E: 4.7 / 8.800 3.3 / 8.100 3.4 / 9.150 4.0 / 8.8005.2 / 9.250
ND:

Christian Bartolini7 1202
Alamo Gymnastics

Final: 13.850 11.650 13.30011.300 12.60013.250 75.950

Final: 14.100 11.800 12.35012.950 11.20013.700 76.100

Prelims

Finals

152.050Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.700D/E: 4.7 / 9.150 3.1 / 8.550 4.1 / 7.200 4.0 / 9.2504.0 / 9.300
ND:

3.9 / 7.300D/E: 4.9 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.600 4.3 / 8.650 4.1 / 9.6004.0 / 8.350
ND:
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Jalen Peterson8 1247
Apollo - VA

Final: 14.200 11.400 12.75012.700 11.75013.050 75.850

Final: 14.150 11.250 13.45012.800 11.00013.250 75.900

Prelims

Finals

151.750Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.850D/E: 4.9 / 9.300 3.5 / 7.900 3.7 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.3504.0 / 8.750
ND:

2.8 / 8.200D/E: 4.9 / 9.250 3.5 / 7.750 3.7 / 9.100 3.7 / 9.5504.0 / 9.450
ND:

William Gomez9 1229
Park Avenue

Final: 13.150 11.750 13.60012.600 10.80012.950 74.850

Final: 13.800 12.100 13.40012.950 11.50012.950 76.700

Prelims

Finals

151.550Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.100D/E: 5.3 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.400 3.5 / 9.4504.2 / 9.400
-0.3ND:

2.7 / 8.800D/E: 5.3 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.850 3.6 / 9.3504.0 / 9.400
-0.3ND:

Troy Mendelson10T 1231
Platinum

Final: 12.150 10.650 13.60013.400 12.35012.150 74.300

Final: 12.650 11.650 13.70014.250 12.10012.800 77.150

Prelims

Finals

151.450Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 3.6 / 7.050 4.5 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.2504.2 / 9.400
ND:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.050 4.7 / 9.550 3.9 / 8.9004.3 / 9.400
ND:

Yuchen Lee10T 1286
South Coast

Final: 14.200 9.500 13.90011.950 11.65013.550 74.750

Final: 13.500 11.750 14.05012.600 11.75013.050 76.700

Prelims

Finals

151.450Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.150D/E: 5.4 / 8.800 3.5 / 6.000 4.1 / 8.150 4.6 / 8.9504.4 / 9.500
-0.3ND:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 5.3 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.400 4.7 / 8.3504.5 / 9.550
ND:

Metody Chervenkov12 1258
GGA - Suwanee

Final: 13.600 12.000 11.90012.800 12.10012.800 75.200

Final: 13.300 11.900 12.90012.800 12.30012.950 76.150

Prelims

Finals

151.350Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.5 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.900 3.7 / 9.400 3.5 / 9.3002.9 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

3.7 / 8.600D/E: 4.5 / 8.800 3.1 / 8.800 3.7 / 9.400 3.5 / 9.4504.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Aidan Giusti13 1201
Aim High

Final: 13.200 11.750 13.55011.750 12.20013.000 75.450

Final: 13.150 11.850 13.95012.050 11.90012.900 75.800

Prelims

Finals

151.250Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.700D/E: 4.4 / 8.800 3.6 / 8.150 3.5 / 8.250 3.6 / 9.4004.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.750 3.5 / 9.4004.8 / 9.150
ND:

Giovanni Gambatese14 1287
Salto - WI

Final: 12.100 11.550 13.40014.300 12.20011.950 75.500

Final: 13.350 11.500 13.00013.600 10.95013.250 75.650

Prelims

Finals

151.150Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.450 4.9 / 9.400 4.2 / 7.7504.0 / 9.400
ND:

3.4 / 7.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.850 3.1 / 8.400 4.8 / 8.800 4.3 / 8.9504.0 / 9.000
ND:
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Jack Mismash15 1242
USA Gym World

Final: 13.000 12.500 13.05012.100 11.80012.600 75.050

Final: 11.450 13.150 13.40012.300 11.70013.250 75.250

Prelims

Finals

150.300Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.000D/E: 4.3 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.7004.0 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 7.900D/E: 4.1 / 7.350 4.3 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.400 4.0 / 9.2504.0 / 9.400
ND:

Alex Walther16 1271
Mini-Hops

Final: 13.550 11.950 13.20012.950 11.25012.800 75.700

Final: 12.900 11.200 13.25012.400 12.40011.850 74.000

Prelims

Finals

149.700Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.550D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.450 4.2 / 8.6004.0 / 9.300
-0.1ND:

3.9 / 8.500D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 2.9 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.400 4.2 / 7.6504.0 / 9.250
ND:

Alec Wright17 1285
Salto - WI

Final: 12.800 11.900 12.40012.750 12.70012.050 74.600

Final: 13.000 11.950 12.10012.750 12.20012.900 74.900

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.100D/E: 3.9 / 8.700 3.0 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.7503.2 / 9.200
0.2ND:

3.6 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.900 3.0 / 8.950 3.6 / 9.150 3.4 / 9.5003.2 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

Kyle Shuttle18 1246
Accel

Final: 14.200 10.700 13.25012.350 11.40012.200 74.100

Final: 13.900 10.000 13.30012.750 11.45012.850 74.250

Prelims

Finals

148.350Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.300D/E: 5.2 / 9.000 3.6 / 7.100 3.8 / 8.550 3.3 / 8.9005.0 / 8.250
ND:

3.2 / 8.250D/E: 5.1 / 8.800 3.4 / 6.600 3.8 / 8.950 3.4 / 9.4504.8 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

Carter Tope19 1296
Triad Gymnastics

Final: 13.600 11.800 12.15012.450 11.30011.100 72.400

Final: 13.100 12.600 13.20012.700 12.20012.100 75.900

Prelims

Finals

148.300Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.600D/E: 4.4 / 9.200 4.2 / 7.600 4.1 / 8.650 3.8 / 7.3004.0 / 8.150
-0.3ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 4.2 / 8.400 4.3 / 8.400 4.1 / 8.0004.0 / 9.200
ND:

Cole Janz20 1264
M & M Gymnastics

Final: 12.850 11.600 12.30012.400 12.65012.700 74.500

Final: 11.800 12.000 12.20013.350 11.45012.850 73.650

Prelims

Finals

148.150Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.750 3.1 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.500 3.4 / 9.3003.2 / 9.100
ND:

3.7 / 7.750D/E: 4.0 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.900 4.1 / 9.250 3.4 / 9.4503.2 / 9.000
ND:

Samuel Metzler21 1269
Mini-Hops

Final: 13.100 11.350 12.95012.700 11.75012.450 74.300

Final: 13.400 12.250 13.20011.500 11.35012.100 73.800

Prelims

Finals

148.100Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.150D/E: 4.8 / 8.300 3.4 / 7.950 4.4 / 8.300 3.4 / 9.0504.0 / 8.950
ND:

3.6 / 7.750D/E: 4.8 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.850 4.0 / 7.500 3.4 / 8.7004.0 / 9.200
ND:
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Will Lavanakul22 1300
WCOGA

Final: 12.350 13.100 12.35012.250 11.50011.800 73.350

Final: 12.150 13.850 12.20012.500 11.35012.600 74.650

Prelims

Finals

148.000Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.400D/E: 4.0 / 8.350 5.1 / 8.000 3.2 / 9.050 4.0 / 7.8003.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.1 / 8.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.250 5.2 / 8.650 3.2 / 9.300 3.7 / 8.9003.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Austin Torres23 1291
Southlake Gymnastics

Final: 12.150 13.150 12.60012.700 11.95012.600 75.150

Final: 11.700 13.450 12.35013.000 10.30012.000 72.800

Prelims

Finals

147.950Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.150D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 4.9 / 8.250 4.5 / 8.200 3.7 / 8.9003.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.9 / 7.400D/E: 4.1 / 7.600 4.9 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.500 3.7 / 8.3003.2 / 9.150
ND:

Logan Ciocarelli24 1284
Salto - WI

Final: 12.850 11.800 12.50012.450 12.30012.750 74.650

Final: 13.400 11.700 12.75012.150 10.75012.400 73.150

Prelims

Finals

147.800Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.5 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.300 3.5 / 8.950 3.7 / 9.0503.2 / 9.300
ND:

3.3 / 7.450D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 3.6 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.450 4.0 / 8.4003.2 / 9.550
-0.3ND:

Brandon Robinson25 1232
Premier - Oswego

Final: 12.700 12.950 12.45012.650 11.70012.550 75.000

Final: 12.250 13.050 12.50012.450 11.10011.200 72.550

Prelims

Finals

147.550Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.600D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.550 3.7 / 8.950 3.4 / 9.1504.0 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

2.8 / 8.300D/E: 3.5 / 8.750 4.4 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.750 3.4 / 7.8004.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

Evan Manivong26 1220
Fuzion Gymnastics

Final: 12.350 12.050 12.75012.050 12.60012.200 74.000

Final: 13.650 11.450 12.90012.400 12.00011.000 73.400

Prelims

Finals

147.400Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.700D/E: 4.5 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.150 3.3 / 8.750 3.2 / 9.0004.0 / 8.750
ND:

3.7 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 8.850 4.2 / 7.250 4.0 / 8.400 3.0 / 8.0004.0 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

Wil Getchell27 1211
Cartersville Twister

Final: 11.800 10.550 13.10012.850 11.90012.500 72.700

Final: 12.850 11.650 13.10012.700 11.65012.700 74.650

Prelims

Finals

147.350Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 4.7 / 7.100 3.1 / 7.450 4.0 / 8.850 3.3 / 9.2004.2 / 8.900
ND:

3.0 / 8.650D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 3.1 / 8.550 4.1 / 8.600 3.3 / 9.4004.2 / 8.900
ND:

Max Delgado28 1281
Queen City

Final: 12.600 10.950 14.15013.100 11.80012.450 75.050

Final: 12.550 10.050 14.15012.200 10.90012.400 72.250

Prelims

Finals

147.300Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.400D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 3.0 / 7.950 4.4 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.9505.0 / 9.150
ND:

3.5 / 7.400D/E: 3.9 / 8.650 3.0 / 7.050 4.4 / 7.800 3.5 / 8.9005.0 / 9.150
ND:
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Hunter Brunett29 1230
Platinum

Final: 13.300 10.950 12.50012.150 12.10012.300 73.300

Final: 13.350 10.400 12.50011.750 13.00012.900 73.900

Prelims

Finals

147.200Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.200D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 1.9 / 9.050 3.3 / 8.850 3.5 / 8.8003.2 / 9.300
ND:

4.0 / 9.000D/E: 4.4 / 8.950 2.7 / 7.700 3.3 / 8.450 3.6 / 9.3003.2 / 9.300
ND:

Tyler Schmidt30 1270
Mini-Hops

Final: 12.800 12.250 12.50012.100 11.50012.100 73.250

Final: 12.400 12.050 12.55012.500 12.05012.350 73.900

Prelims

Finals

147.150Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.500D/E: 3.8 / 9.000 3.6 / 8.650 3.4 / 8.700 2.7 / 9.4003.2 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

3.1 / 8.950D/E: 3.8 / 8.600 3.6 / 8.450 3.4 / 9.100 2.7 / 9.6503.2 / 9.450
-0.1ND:

Markus Shears31 1267
Mills Gymnastics USA

Final: 12.200 12.400 12.45012.100 11.85012.450 73.450

Final: 11.750 12.950 12.55011.950 12.25012.150 73.600

Prelims

Finals

147.050Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.050D/E: 4.7 / 7.200 4.5 / 7.900 3.8 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.6503.2 / 9.250
0.3ND:

3.9 / 8.350D/E: 4.8 / 6.950 4.4 / 8.550 3.8 / 8.150 3.8 / 8.3503.2 / 9.350
ND:

Austin Kirk32T 1274
Multnomah

Final: 13.100 11.700 11.90012.800 12.05013.000 74.550

Final: 12.200 11.450 11.40012.400 12.20012.800 72.450

Prelims

Finals

147.000Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.350D/E: 3.9 / 9.200 3.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.4003.2 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.400 3.1 / 8.350 3.6 / 8.800 3.6 / 9.2003.2 / 8.200
ND:

Dylan Hauptmeier32T 1280
Prestige - FL

Final: 11.200 12.100 13.25012.600 11.00012.400 72.550

Final: 12.950 12.300 13.15012.750 11.45011.850 74.450

Prelims

Finals

147.000Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.400D/E: 3.8 / 7.500 4.0 / 8.100 4.1 / 8.800 3.4 / 9.0004.0 / 9.250
-0.1 -0.3ND:

3.5 / 7.950D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.750 3.4 / 8.4504.0 / 9.150
ND:

Carter Lewis34 1256
Foothills Gymnastics

Final: 12.550 11.900 12.95012.350 12.30013.150 75.200

Final: 10.550 11.250 13.00011.700 12.00012.900 71.400

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.0 / 8.550 3.1 / 8.800 3.2 / 9.150 3.5 / 9.6504.2 / 8.750
ND:

3.0 / 9.000D/E: 4.0 / 6.550 3.7 / 7.550 3.1 / 8.900 3.4 / 9.5004.2 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

Elijah Owen35 1249
Bart Conner

Final: 12.550 12.050 11.60011.850 11.75013.150 72.950

Final: 13.650 12.250 11.55012.000 11.00013.050 73.500

Prelims

Finals

146.450Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.850 3.0 / 8.850 3.5 / 9.6502.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 8.200D/E: 4.5 / 9.150 3.2 / 9.050 3.0 / 9.000 3.5 / 9.5502.2 / 9.350
ND:
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Adam Elahmadi36 1282
Ridgewood Gymnastics

Final: 13.000 11.850 12.05011.400 11.75012.500 72.550

Final: 12.750 11.700 11.80013.000 11.65012.750 73.650

Prelims

Finals

146.200Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.950D/E: 3.9 / 9.100 3.9 / 7.950 3.1 / 8.300 3.6 / 8.9002.8 / 9.250
ND:

4.0 / 7.650D/E: 3.9 / 8.850 4.1 / 7.600 3.8 / 9.200 3.7 / 9.0502.8 / 9.000
ND:

Austin Jones37 1292
St. Charles

Final: 12.600 10.000 13.80012.750 11.85012.300 73.300

Final: 12.900 11.150 13.90012.650 11.20011.000 72.800

Prelims

Finals

146.100Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 2.4 / 7.600 3.7 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.0004.6 / 9.200
ND:

3.2 / 8.000D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 3.1 / 8.050 3.7 / 8.950 3.3 / 7.7004.6 / 9.300
ND:

Jordon Pia38 1263
Lake Norman

Final: 12.900 11.250 13.80011.650 11.55012.400 73.550

Final: 11.950 11.300 13.35012.050 11.40012.050 72.100

Prelims

Finals

145.650Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.350D/E: 4.4 / 8.500 3.3 / 7.950 3.3 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.7004.3 / 9.500
ND:

3.3 / 8.100D/E: 4.3 / 7.650 3.3 / 8.000 3.4 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.4504.2 / 9.150
ND:

Sawyer Van Etten39 1248
Artistic Sports

Final: 13.800 12.150 12.95012.000 10.35011.300 72.550

Final: 13.300 11.800 13.25012.050 10.70011.150 72.250

Prelims

Finals

144.800Combined Total:

2.7 / 7.650D/E: 4.8 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.650 3.7 / 8.300 3.0 / 8.3004.2 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

2.7 / 8.000D/E: 4.7 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.250 2.9 / 8.2504.3 / 8.950
ND:

Virgil Watkins40 1226
Infinity

Final: 12.150 11.600 12.75011.600 12.40012.950 73.450

Final: 11.700 10.500 12.90011.850 11.80012.550 71.300

Prelims

Finals

144.750Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 3.6 / 8.000 3.0 / 8.900 3.7 / 9.2504.0 / 9.050
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.5 / 8.300D/E: 3.9 / 7.800 3.6 / 6.900 3.2 / 8.950 3.7 / 8.8504.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Ashton O'Connor41 1255
Danik Gymnastics

Final: 12.250 11.350 11.40013.350 11.95013.150 73.450

Final: 12.200 11.350 11.35012.350 10.55013.150 70.950

Prelims

Finals

144.400Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.450 3.5 / 7.850 4.1 / 9.250 3.7 / 9.4502.4 / 9.000
ND:

2.7 / 7.850D/E: 3.9 / 8.300 3.5 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.750 3.7 / 9.4502.4 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

Evan VanAacken42 1294
Swiss Turners

Final: 12.250 11.800 12.50011.450 12.45011.950 72.400

Final: 12.150 11.700 13.10012.000 10.85011.200 71.000

Prelims

Finals

143.400Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.450D/E: 3.9 / 8.350 3.1 / 8.700 3.1 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.5504.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

3.1 / 7.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.250 3.1 / 8.600 2.8 / 9.200 3.3 / 7.9004.0 / 9.100
ND:
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Men / 10 / Age 16
Session: 08J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Patrick SR, Armstrong43 1206
Blaze Gymnastics

Final: 11.900 10.000 11.45013.700 11.60012.100 70.750

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.100 0.0000.000 13.100

Prelims

Finals

83.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.300D/E: 4.2 / 7.800 3.2 / 6.800 4.5 / 9.200 4.2 / 7.9002.8 / 8.750
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.3 / 8.800
ND:

Joshua PH, Cocuzzo44 1298
USA Gymnastics

Final: 12.450 12.600 12.00011.750 11.10011.650 71.550

Final: 0.000 12.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.100

Prelims

Finals

83.650Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.950 3.7 / 8.900 2.7 / 9.350 3.0 / 8.6503.2 / 9.100
-0.3 -0.3ND:

D/E: 3.6 / 8.500
0.0ND:

Weston SR, Applegate45 1233
SIGS Sportplex

Final: 13.500 9.800 12.20013.550 8.15011.450 68.650

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.200 0.0000.000 13.200

Prelims

Finals

81.850Combined Total:

2.1 / 6.050D/E: 5.0 / 8.500 3.8 / 6.000 5.0 / 8.550 2.8 / 8.6502.8 / 9.400
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.8 / 8.400
ND:

Austin V, Luke46 1213
Daggett's

Final: 0.000 0.000 14.6000.000 0.0000.000 14.600

Final: 0.000 0.000 14.8000.000 0.0000.000 14.800

Prelims

Finals

29.400Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0005.4 / 9.200
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.400
ND:

Jacob FX, Biller47 1237
Twin City Twisters

Final: 13.850 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.850

Final: 13.550 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.550

Prelims

Finals

27.400Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 4.4 / 9.450 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

D/E: 4.3 / 9.250
ND:

Sean PH, Daugherty48 1251
Branch Gymnastics

Final: 0.000 12.750 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.750

Final: 0.000 13.300 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.300

Prelims

Finals

26.050Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.9 / 8.850 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
0.0ND:

D/E: 4.1 / 9.200
0.0ND:
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